1003 Dresen Court,

1003 DRESEN COURT, WAUNAKEE, WI, 53597 Waunakee, WI,
53597

$429,900

73

Spectacular SOUTHBRIDGE 3675 sq/ft 5 bdrm 2011 PARADE HOME steps from 3 * 5 beds
parks+community pool! Huge kitchen w/Jenn-Air appliances, custom cherry 3 baths
cabinets, granite & 3-sided stone f/p opening up into vaulted great rm. 3 bdrms
upstairs including the mstr suite w/enormous closet, walk-in shower & quartz
counters. Massive L/L w/2 more bdrms, full bath, media rm...
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Features

GarageYN: Yes AttachedGarageYN: Yes
FireplaceYN: Yes PoolPrivateYN: No

Security Features: Security System WindowFeatures: Skylight(s)

Lot Features: Corner Lot Utilities: Cable Available

Features: Accessible Bedroom,Accessible Full Above Grade Finished Area, sq ft:
Bath,Cable Available,Gas,Kitchen Island,Main 2196

Level,Pantry,Security System,Vaulted Ceiling(s),Walk-
in Closet(s),Water softener inc,Wet Bar

Below Grade Finished Area, sq ft: 1479 Tax Year: 2013

Tax Amount: 9149 Inclusions: All window coverings
Amenities

Waterfront available: No Cooling:

Central Air

Amenities: Dishwasher,Disposal,Microwave,Range,Refrigerator,Water Softener Water Source:
Owned Public

Sewer: Public Sewer

Building Details

NewConstructionYN: No Heating: Forced Air, Natural Gas

Basement: Full,Full Size Windows/Exposed,Partially Exterior material:

Finished,Sump Pump,Walk-Out Access Brick,Stone,Stucco,Vinyl Siding,Wood
Siding

Parking: Attached,Garage Door Opener,Paved

Agent Details

Agent Full Name: Peggy Acker-Farber Agent Email: peggy@ackerfarberteam.com
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